Requests for Proposals
By the City of Homer, Alaska
for Survey Services and
Engineering and Architectural Services
Term Contracts

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST

The City of Homer, Alaska is requesting proposals from qualified individuals or firms to provide survey
services, and proposals from qualified individuals or firms to provide engineering and architectural
services to support City capital projects and operations.

Sealed proposals will be received at the Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, City of Homer, 491 East Pioneer
Avenue, Homer, Alaska, until 4:00 p.m. Monday, April 25,2022. The time of receipt will be determined
by the City Clerk’s time stamp. Proposals received after the time fixed for the receipt of the bids shall
not be considered.

1. Public Works Department 3/29/22 rk
2. City Clerk’s Office 3/29/22 rk
3. ThePlans Room 3/31/22rk

Melanie Anderson

4831 Old Seward Hwy, Ste. 202
Anchorage, AK 99503

Ph. (907) 563-2029 Fax (907) 562-0956
Email: mail@theplansroom.com

4. Fairbanks AGC 3/31/22rk
3750 Bonita Street
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Ph. (907) 452-1809 Fax (907) 456-8599
Email: agcplans@agcak.org

5. AGC of Alaska 3/31/22rk
AGC Plans
8005 Schoon Street
Anchorage, AK 99518
Ph. (888) 745-9275
Email: agcplans@gmail.com

6. TerriHenry 4/1/22 rk
MBA Consulting Engineers, Inc.
3812 Spenard Road, Suite 200
Anchorage, AK 99517
Ph. 907-274-2622 Fax: 907-274-0914
Email: terrih@mba-consulting.net
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10.

11.

12.

13.

R &M Consultants, Inc.
Andrea Story

9101 Vanguard Drive
Anchorage, AK 99507

Ph. 907-522-1707 Fax: 907-522-3403

Email: astory@rmconsult.com

HDL Engineering Consultants, LLC

Nick Oliveira
3335 Arctic Blvd. Suite 100
Anchorage AK 99503

Ph. 907-564-2136 Fax: 907-564-2122

Email: noliveira@hdlalaska.com

Seabold Consulting, LLC
Carey Meyer, PR MPA
PO Box 905

Homer, AK 99603

Ph. 907-756-3178

Email: seaboldconsulting@gmail.com

Corvus Design

Peter Briggs

2506-B Fairbanks Street
Anchorage, AK 99503
Ph. 907-222-2859

Email: pbriggs@corvus-design.com

Geovera, LLC

Stephen C Smith, PLS
PO Box 3235

Homer, AK 99603

Ph. 907-399-4345
Email: scsmith@gci.net

Nelson Engineering, PC
Matthew Dura or Matt DeRaeve
155 Bidarka Street

Kenai, AK 99611

Ph. 907-283-3583

Email: mdura@nealaska.net
mderaeve@nealaska.com

Bishop Engineering, LLC
John S Bishop

PO Box 2501

Homer, AK 99603

Ph. 907-299-7609

Email: jbishop@bishop-engineering.com

4/4/22 rk

4/6/22 rk

4/7/22 rk

4/8/22 rk

4/12/22 rk

4/12/22 rk

4/14/22 rk
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

HDR Engineering, Inc.

Rachelle Branstetter

582 E. 36" Avenue, Suite 500
Anchorage, AK 99503

Ph. 907-644-2090 Fx: 907-644-2022
Email: rachelle.branstetter@hdrinc.com

Kinney Engineering

Leon Galbraith or Joann Mitchell

1529 Homer Spit Road, Suite 3

Homer, AK 99603

Ph. 907-346-2312 Fax: 349-7496

Email: Leon.Galbraith@KinneyEng.com
JoannMitchell@KinneyEng.com

Professional & Technical Services, Inc.
Dean Karcz

912 E 15" Avenue, Suite 200
Anchorage, AK 99501

Ph. 907-561-6237

Email: deankarcz@ptsincalaska.com

F.R. Bell & Associates, Inc.

Brad Rinckey

801 West Fireweed Lane, Suite 201
Anchorage, AK 99503

Ph. 907-274-5257 Fax: 907-743-3480
Email: brinckey@bellalaska.com

DOWL

Aaron Christie, PE, PMP

4041 B Street

Anchorage, AK 99503

Ph. 907-562-2000 Fax: 800-865-9847
Email: achristie@dowl.com

Seabright Services

Kenton Bloom

1044 East End Road, Suite A
Homer, AK 99603

Ph. 907-299-1091

Email: seabrightz@yahoo.com

Bettisworth North Architects and Planners
Sue Gillespie

2600 Denali Street, Suite 710

Anchorage, AK 99503

Ph. 907-561-5780 Fax: 907-562-5780
Email: sgillespie@bettisworthnorth.com

4/14/22 rk
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21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Coble Geophysical Services
Geoffrey Coble

Homer Professional Bldg. Suite 1
910 East End Road

Homer, AK 99603

Ph. 907-399-6366

Email: coblegeophysics@gmail.com

Bristol Engineering Services Company, LLC
John Blees

111 W. 16" Ave.

Anchorage, AK 99501

Ph 907-563-0013 Fax 907-563-6713

Email: jblees@bristol-companies.com

RESPEC

Luke Rubaclava

P.O. Box 3387

Homer, AK 99603

Ph. 541-979-1500

Email: luke.rubaclava@respec.com

Stantec Architecture, Inc.
Giovanni Gambardella

725 East Fireweed Lane, Ste. 200
Anchorage, AK 99503

Ph. 907-980-6972

Email: Giovanna.gambardella@stantec.com

Huddle AK

Holly Spoth-Torres

605 W 2" Avenue
Anchorage, AK 99501

Ph. 907-223-0136

Email: holly@huddleak.com

Alder Architecture & Design, LLC
Anna Lee

259 S. Alaska Street

Palmer, AK 99645

Ph. 907-745-2537

Email: annalee@alderarch.com

Edge Survey & Design, LLC

Mark Aimonetti, PLS

12501 Old Seward Hwy., Ste. D
Anchorage, AK 99515

Ph. 907-344-5990 Fax: 800-761-8502
Email: mark@edgesurvey.net
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